

LOGAN TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

69 JEFFERSON LANE, LOGAN TOWNSHIP, NJ 08085 Ph: (856) 467-1650 Fax: (856) 467-8551

www.loganmua.com Email: info@loganmua.com

Rate Schedule

Residential, Commercial & Residential	Rate Cycle	Description	Rate
Sewer Service Charge	Quarterly	Per Connection Unit	\$95.00
Senior Citizen Discount 10%	Quarterly	Per Connection Unit	\$85.50
Veterans Discount	Quarterly	Per Connection Unit	\$92.50
Disabled Discount	Quarterly	Per Connection Unit	\$92.50
Connection Fee	As Required	Per Connection Unit	\$5,528.00
BOD & TSS Surcharges	Monthly	Per Pound of Excess Loading	\$0.94
Hauled in Waste	Rate Cycle	Description	Rate
Septage	Monthly	Per Gallon	\$0.035 **
Septage for Logan Resident	Monthly	Per Gallon	\$0.01
Groundwater	Monthly	Per Gallon	\$0.01 to \$0.02 **
Holding Tank	Monthly	Per Gallon	\$0.01 to \$0.02 **
Authority Penalty Matrix			
Major Conduct	\$10,000 - \$50,000	\$5,000 - \$25,000	\$2,000 - \$13,000
Moderate Conduct	\$5,000 - \$10,000	\$2,500 - \$5,000	\$500 - \$3,000
Minor Conduct	\$500 - \$7,500	\$500 - \$2,500	\$250 - \$1,250
			**depending on strength & characteristics